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Session 5

FRI 11 OCT 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 97  (50-55kg) SAHIL HAR

PRINCE KUMAR DEL

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJESH KOLI HP

UTK

SSCB

PUN

MAH

NAVEEN RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RANA

ARIHANT

SUDHIR

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 98  (50-55kg) DHURV SINGH NEGI UTK

JATIN HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J K SANDEEP SING DEL

RAJ

SSCB

PUN

MAH

MAYANK

RAJESH KOLI

RANA

ARIHANT

SUDHIR

24:30

27:30

27:30

24:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 99  (50-55kg) VARUN SHARMA HP

AYUSH KUMAR UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI HAR

RAJ

PUN

DEL

J K

POOJA

RAVINDRA SING

ARIHANT

PADAM KAUSHAL

SANDEEP SING

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 100  (50-55kg) ALOK MOR HAR

SAGAR HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA RAJ

UTK

J K

UP

DEL

RAVINDRA SING

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SANDEEP SING

SANKALP DIXIT

MAYANK

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 101  (60-65kg) PARSHAN KUMAR HAR

NEERAJ KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAVINDRA SING DEL

RAJ

UTK

SSCB

PUN

PADAM KAUSHAL

RAJESH KOLI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RANA

ARIHANT

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 102  (60-65kg) MUKUL KUNDU HAR

MOIRANGTHEM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA DEL

UP

HP

J K

MAH

PADAM KAUSHAL

SANKALP DIXIT

NAVEEN RANA

SANDEEP SING

SUDHIR

30:25

30:25

30:25

28:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

7 103  (60-65kg) HIMANSHU HAR

TUSHAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J K SANDEEP SING PUN

UTK

RAJ

UP

DEL

ARIHANT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RAJESH KOLI

SANKALP DIXIT

MAYANK

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 104  (60-65kg) JUNAID ANNAN ASM

LALNUPUIA MIZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANKALP DIXIT RAJ

HP

SSCB

HAR

HAR

RAJESH KOLI

NAVEEN RANA

RANA

POOJA

SANGITA MALIK

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 105  (70-75kg) NITIN PANGHAL HAR

VANSH SAHARMA PUN BLUE DSQ

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 106  (70-75kg) RONAK CHIKARA HAR

ADNAN APPSI UP BLUE DSQ

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 107  (70-75kg) YUVRAJ YADAV ASM

ARYA KUMAR HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGITA MALIK HAR

DEL

UP

RAJ

J K

POOJA

MAYANK

SANKALP DIXIT

RAJESH KOLI

SANDEEP SING

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 108  (70-75kg) SHUBHDEEP SINGH PUN

ARYAN RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J K SANDEEP SING DEL

HAR

SSCB

HP

UTK

PADAM KAUSHAL

SANGITA MALIK

RANA

NAVEEN RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 109  (80-85kg)

JATIN HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 110  (80-85kg) DEV PRARATAP UP

PRINCE PHOGAT HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI DEL

RAJ

SSCB

PUN

MAH

MAYANK

RAVINDRA SING

RANA

ARIHANT

SUDHIR

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 111  (80-85kg) VANSH CHOUHAN HP

AMAN DUHAN CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK HAR

UP

RAJ

J K

DEL

SANGITA MALIK

SANKALP DIXIT

RAVINDRA SING

SANDEEP SING

PADAM KAUSHAL

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

16 112  (80-85kg) SOURAV HAR

AYUSH KHARB HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT RAJ

SSCB

UTK

HP

DEL

RAVINDRA SING

RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NAVEEN RANA

MAYANK

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 113  (90-90+kg) DAKSH KSH HAR

PRINCE UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA PUN

J K

RAJ

DEL

HP

ARIHANT

SANDEEP SING

RAVINDRA SING

PADAM KAUSHAL

NAVEEN RANA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

18 114  (90-90+kg) HARSH RATHI UP

RAJ KUMAR HAR

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA DEL

RAJ

HP

PUN

J K

PADAM KAUSHAL

RAVINDRA SING

NAVEEN RANA

ARIHANT

SANDEEP SING

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 115  (90-90+kg) VANSH HAR

GOLU HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT DEL

RAJ

HP

SSCB

J K

PADAM KAUSHAL

RAVINDRA SING

NAVEEN RANA

RANA

SANDEEP SING

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 116  (90-90+kg) PANKAJ HAR

JAY TUSHIR DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT RAJ

UTK

HP

J K

UP

RAJESH KOLI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NAVEEN RANA

SANDEEP SING

SANKALP DIXIT

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

LEGEND

ABD Abandon DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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