

REC COMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH MEN PROGRAMME 2024 25

Session Results



Session 5

FRI 11 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	97	(50-55kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	SAHIL PRINCE KUMAR RAJESH KOLI	Judge 1: Judge 2:		RED NAVEEN RANA SANJAY ADHIKARI	WP	4:3	30:27 27:30
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB PUN	RANA ARIHANT SUDHIR			27:30 28:29 29:28
2	98	(50-55kg)		RED BLUE	DHURV SINGH NEGI JATIN		UTK HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	JK	SANDEEP SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCB PUN	MAYANK RAJESH KOLI RANA ARIHANT SUDHIR			24:30 27:30 27:30 24:30 27:30
3	99	(50-55kg)		RED BLUE	VARUN SHARMA AYUSH KUMAR		HP UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ PUN DEL	POOJA RAVINDRA SING ARIHANT PADAM KAUSHAL SANDEEP SING			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
4	100	(50-55kg)		RED BLUE	ALOK MOR SAGAR		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	_	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK J K UP	RAVINDRA SING SANJAY ADHIKARI SANDEEP SING SANKALP DIXIT MAYANK			29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
5	101	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	PARSHAN KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	_	RAVINDRA SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ UTK	PADAM KAUSHAL RAJESH KOLI SANJAY ADHIKARI RANA ARIHANT			29:28 30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27
6	102	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	MUKUL KUNDU MOIRANGTHEM		HAR MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP HP J K	PADAM KAUSHAL SANKALP DIXIT NAVEEN RANA SANDEEP SING SUDHIR			30:25 30:25 30:25 28:27 30:25
7	103	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHU TUSHAR		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	JK	SANDEEP SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RAJ UP	ARIHANT SANJAY ADHIKARI RAJESH KOLI SANKALP DIXIT MAYANK			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
8	104	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	JUNAID ANNAN LALNUPUIA		ASM MIZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	SANKALP DIXIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP SSCB HAR	RAJESH KOLI NAVEEN RANA RANA POOJA SANGITA MALIK			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 2.0 Report Created SAT 12 OCT 2024 21:09



REC COMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH MEN PROGRAMME 2024 25

Session Results



Session 5

FRI 11 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	105	(70-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	NITIN PANGHAL VANSH SAHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR PUN	BLUE	DSQ		- -
10	106	(70-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RONAK CHIKARA ADNAN APPSI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR UP	BLUE	DSQ		- -
11	107	(70-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	YUVRAJ YADAV ARYA KUMAR SANGITA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP RAJ	POOJA MAYANK SANKALP DIXIT RAJESH KOLI SANDEEP SING	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	108	(70-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE JK	SHUBHDEEP SINGH ARYAN SANDEEP SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB HP	BLUE PADAM KAUSHAL SANGITA MALIK RANA NAVEEN RANA SANJAY ADHIKARI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
13	109	(80-85kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	JATIN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR	BLUE	WO		- -
14	110	(80-85kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	DEV PRARATAP PRINCE PHOGAT SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCB PUN	RED MAYANK RAVINDRA SING RANA ARIHANT SUDHIR	WP	4:1	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 28:29
15	111	(80-85kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	VANSH CHOUHAN AMAN DUHAN MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ J K	RED SANGITA MALIK SANKALP DIXIT RAVINDRA SING SANDEEP SING PADAM KAUSHAL	WP	5:0	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
16	112	(80-85kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	SOURAV AYUSH KHARB ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB UTK HP	BLUE RAVINDRA SING RANA SANJAY ADHIKARI NAVEEN RANA MAYANK	WP	4:1	28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29

Page 2 / 3 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 2.0



REC COMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH MEN PROGRAMME 2024 25



Session Results

Session 5

FRI 11 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	113	(90-90+kg)		RED BLUE	DAKSH KSH PRINCE		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J K RAJ DEL	ARIHANT SANDEEP SING RAVINDRA SING PADAM KAUSHAL NAVEEN RANA		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
18	114	(90-90+kg)		RED BLUE	HARSH RATHI RAJ KUMAR		UP HAR	RED	ABD	R1
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HP PUN	PADAM KAUSHAL RAVINDRA SING NAVEEN RANA ARIHANT SANDEEP SING		- - - -
19	115	(90-90+kg)		RED BLUE	VANSH GOLU		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	PUN	ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HP SSCB	PADAM KAUSHAL RAVINDRA SING NAVEEN RANA RANA SANDEEP SING		- - - -
20	116	(90-90+kg)		RED BLUE	PANKAJ JAY TUSHIR		HAR DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	PUN	ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HP J K	RAJESH KOLI SANJAY ADHIKAR NAVEEN RANA SANDEEP SING SANKALP DIXIT	l	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30

LEGEND												
ABD	Abandon	DSQ	Disqualification	Rn	Round number	WO	Walkover					
WP	Win on points											

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 2.0